1 Overview – Solutions for high-speed data transfer, extended network reach,
and robust reliability
Designed for enhanced connectivity, Brainboxes Industrial 16 Port Ethernet Switches are a cost-effective
solution to streamline installations, simplify maintenance and wiring complexity, and improve efficiency whilst
reducing potential points of failure.
Available with Fast and Gigabit Ethernet, and with SFP, all Hero Ethernet switches come in an industrial
hardened metal enclosure for reliable operation in demanding environments.
1.1 Functionality and Features

Customisable  Perfect Fit Custom Design policy for volume users
9 Industrial 16 Port Ethernet Switch Range
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SW-7016 Hardened Industrial 16x 10/100 Ethernet Switch
SW-7416 Hardened Industrial 14x 10/100 & 2x 1G Ethernet Switch
SW-7617 Hardened Industrial 16x 10/100 & 1x SFP Ethernet Switch
SW-7717 Hardened Industrial 14x 10/100, 2x 1G & 1x SFP Ethernet Switch
8 Accessories
• PW-301 – 96W Single Output Industrial DIN Power Supply
• PW-245 – 60W Single Output Industrial DIN Power Supply
• PW-400 – Power Adapter 12V 1.5A Terminal Tails UK/EU/US/AUS Pack